



REMIT TO
 Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
 Dept:970
 P.O.Box 4346
 Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE

P.O.Box884
 Chanute, KS 66720
 620/431-9210, 1-800/467-8676
 Fax 620/431-0012

Invoice

Invoice#

808915

Invoice Date: 10/31/16

Terms: Net 30

Page 1

FUTURE ACQUISITION COMPANY, LLC

P.O. BOX 1129
 FULSHEAR TX 77441
 USA
 8328313700

SAMMS 22-1

15-035-24660-00-00

Part No	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Discount(%)	Total
CE0450	Cement Pump Charge 0 - 1500'	1.000	1,500.0000	50.000	750.00
CE0001	Equipment Mileage Charge - Light Equipment	75.000	3.0000	50.000	112.50
CE0002	Equipment Mileage Charge - Heavy Equipment	75.000	7.1500	50.000	268.13
CE0710	Cement Delivery Charge	528.750	1.7500	50.000	462.66
CC5800A	Class A Cement - Sack	150.000	20.0000	50.000	1,499.99
CC5325	Calcium Chloride	400.000	1.2500	50.000	250.00
CC6079	PhenoSeal Formica Flakes	80.000	1.3500	50.000	54.00
CC5965	*Bentonite*	300.000	0.3000	50.000	45.00

Subtotal 6,884.56

Discounted Amount 3,442.28

SubTotal After Discount 3,442.28

Amount Due 7,134.18 If paid after 11/30/16

RECEIVED
 NOV 07 2016

Tax: 124.80

Total: 3,567.08

RECEIVED
 NOV 04 2016

Handwritten signature 11/4/16
 9285



CONSOLIDATED
Oilwell Services, LLC

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

6933
Field #1202
6833

Invoice # 808915
FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

TICKET NUMBER 51443
LOCATION 180
FOREMAN Jacob Storm

Ap. 15-035-29660-00-00

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
10-24-16	5014	Samms 22-1	22	33	5E	Cowley
CUSTOMER						
Future Acquisition						
MAILING ADDRESS						
Po Box 1129						
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE				
Falshear	KX	77441				

TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
603	Tracy		
773	mark		
577	Jacob		

JOB TYPE Surface B HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 HOLE DEPTH 217 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 8 5/8
 CASING DEPTH 217 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 14.6 ppg SLURRY VOL 37.401 bbl WATER gal/sk 6.64 CEMENT LEFT in CASING 1.5 ft
 DISPLACEMENT _____ DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety meeting, tie onto 8 5/8 casing Break, calculate
m.x 130 sks class A 3/4cc 2.4gel 112 lbs pheno. displaced
13 bbl circulating, 14 bbl cement to pit shut in.

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CE0450	1	PUMP CHARGE	1500.00	1500.00
CE0001	75	MILEAGE	3.00	225.00
CE0002	75	Truck mileage	2.15	536.25
CE0710	75 mile X	ton mileage 7.05 ton	1.75	925.31
CC5800A	150	class A	20.00	3000.00
CC5325	400	calcium chloride	1.25	500.00
CC6079	80	Pheno-seal	1.35	108.00
CC5965	300	gel	.30	90.00
			Subtotal	6884.56
			- 50%	3442.28
			total	3442.28
			SALES TAX	124.80
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	3567.08

SCANNED

AUTHORIZATION Duke Coulter TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.